National Championships United States ME - ITT

| 2005
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21/06/2005 | 34km | 27 starting
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TIA  DUGGAN Timothy
WEB HAGENLOCHER Marc
NER DE WILDE Ari

MCG WALKER Zach

HNC MONINGER Scott

NIC BALDWIN Christopher

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
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NIC LOUDER Jeff

OSN JACQUES-MAYNES Benjamin
WEB VAN ULDEN Bernard

TIA  PEARCE Colby

SEA GUNN Curtis

HNC WHERRY Chris

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



